BLC/Y06/12/18/24/09/18BLF/C1/2 櫥櫃燈/層板燈系列
Characteristics：Apply to series connection without power.
Specifications:
Model BLC/Y06BL BLC/Y12BL BLC/Y18BL BLC/Y24BL BLC/Y09BL BLC/Y18BL
Series connection
allowed quantity
110V 20 110V 10 110V 7 110V 5 110V 12 110V 6
220V 40 220V 20 220V 15 220V 10 220V 24 220V 12
Input AC 110V/220V
Power Factor >0.9
Power Consumption 6W 12W 18W 24W 9W 18W
LED Source From Taiwan
LED Quantity 60 120 180 240 60 120
C C T 5650±650K/3000±250K
C R I 70
Luminance Flux 480 Lm 960 Lm 1440 Lm 1920 Lm 675 Lm 1350 Lm
Curve Haze Mask
Illuminance@1M
150 Lux 300 Lux 450 Lux 600 Lux 210 Lux 480 Lux
Beam Angle 200°
Dimensions(mm) 19*13*310 19*13*610 19*13*910 19*13*1210 19*13*610 19*13*1210
Flat Haze Mask
Illuminance@1M
190 Lux 380 Lux 570 Lux 760 Lux 270 Lux 540 Lux
Beam Angle 120°
Dimensions(mm) 15*13*310 15*13*610 15*13*910 15*13*1210 15*13*610 15*13*1210
Material Aluminum, PC(fireproof material)
Operating Temp. -30~40°C
Lighting Temp. 65° 50°
Weight 83g 150g 218g 288g 147g 282g
Accessories:
Clip×2pcs(Standerd option); Stand×2pcs(Standerd option);
Magnet×2pcs(Choose to buy); Dimming controller(Choose to buy)